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										 	 	 MBKB	Team	-	Contact	Details 
Mark	Bremner		 Business	Director	 	 	 mark@mbkbgroup.com				 07717	767679 
Lisa	Elcocks	 	 Quality	Director	 	 	 lisa@mbkbgroup.com				 07944	702943	

Rach	Dawson	 	 Contract/	Funding	Director		 rach@mbkbgroup.com				 01384	254674	

Sarah	Watkins	 	 Performance	Director	 	 sarah@mbkbgroup.com				 07572	160388	

Katie	Biggs	 	 Team	Leader/	Safeguarding	Manager	katie@mbkbgroup.com				 07940	353947	

Davidah	Law	 	 Team	Leader	 	 	 davidah@mbkbgroup.com				 07398	522574	

Kerry	Blunt	 	 Business	Development	Manager	 kerry@mbkbgroup.com				 07375	708879	

Nicki	Bevan	 	 Recruitment	Manager	 	 nicki@mbkbgroup.com				 07494	596865	

Dan	Bremner	 	 Employer	Engagement	Officer	 dan@mbkbgroup.com	 	 07717	767679	

Georgina	Chapman	 Quality	Assurer	 	 	 gina@mbkbgroup.com				 07914	636292	

Chelle	Sandland-Moreira	Quality	Assurer		 	 chelle@mbkbgroup.com				 01384	254674	

Julie	Fellows	 	 Tutor/	Safeguarding	Deputy	 Julie@mbkbgroup.com				 07432	315672	

Nicola	Smithers	 Tutor	 	 	 	 nicola@mbkbgroup.com				 07947	220576	

Melissa	Harris	 	 Tutor	 	 	 	 melissa@mbkbgroup.com				 07947	220360	

Danielle	Holland		 Tutor	 	 	 	 danielle@mbkbgroup.com		 07944	728470 

Dani	Northall	 		 Tutor/	Safeguarding	Deputy	 dani@mbkbgroup.com		 07957	220374	

Emma	Millward	 Tutor	 	 	 	 emma@mbkbgroup.com	 07950448862	

Becky	Bate	 	 Tutor	 	 	 	 becky@mbkbgroup.com				 07957	152587	

Molly	Dodwell	 	 Tutor	 	 	 	 Molly@mbkbgroup.com				 07432314815	

Claire	Vanspall		 Tutor	 	 	 	 claire@mbkbgroup.com				 07951	735741	

Neil	Carver		 	 Tutor	 	 	 	 neil@mbkbgroup.com			 07958	595860	

Rose	Howley		 	 Tutor	 	 	 	 rose@mbkbgroup.com		 07947	220577	

Aimee	Bremner	 Administrator	 	 	 Aimee@mbkbgroup.com				 01384	254674	

Lauren	Bremner	 Administrator	 	 	 lauren@mbkbgroup.com	 01384	254674		

Louise	Clues		 	 Administrator	 	 	 louise@mbkbgroup.com	 01384	254674	
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